

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D. B. Public Interest Litigation Petition No. 3010/2020

Support Foundation for Autism Developmental Disabilities

----Petitioner

Versus

The State of Rajasthan & Others.

----Respondents

For Petitioner : Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari with Mr.
Jitendra Mishra.

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

Order

24/02/2020

Let notice be issued to Respondents for 04.05.2020.

Process *dasti* as well.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

(SABINA),J

MANOJ NARWANI /89

सत्यमेव जयते