

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3010/2020

Support Foundation For Autism Developmental Disabilites

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jitendra Mishra on behalf of
Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. CL Saini, AAG with
Ms. Megha Soni, Adv.

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA**

Order

08/12/2022

Pleadings in this case are complete.

Matter requires final hearing.

List for final hearing.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

N.Gandhi/127

सत्यमेव जयते