

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3010/2020

Support Foundation For Autism Developmental Disabilities

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Jitendra Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG assisted by Mr. C.S. Sinha & Mr. Rajat Sharma Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG assisted by Mr. Ashutosh Udawat & Mr. Prateek Saxena Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

11/11/2024

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Vigyan Shah, Additional Advocate General as counsel for the respondent(s), in the cause-list.

List the matter on 25.11.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J