

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3010/2020

Support Foundation For Autism Developmental Disabilites

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Bhandari Mr. Jai Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohan Tiwari (AGC), Ms. Monisha Agarwal, Mr. Kshitij Jain on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG with Mr. Prateek Saxena, Mr. Saurabh Sharma Ms. Divya Rathore Mr. Bharat Vyas, Sr. Adv. & ASGI (through VC) assisted by Mr. Nitin Jain Bhandari Mr. Sumit Teterwal

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

1. Learned counsel for respondents seeks one last opportunity to file their proper response.
2. Time prayed for is granted.
3. List the matter after four weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J